
Burlington Spring Horse Show 2018
The Burlington Spring Horse Show has completed its eightteenth 

year.  It was organized by the Friends of the Burlington Spring Horse Show, now 

BSHS Inc, a 501C3 organization, to continue a long standing tradition of a 

Memorial Day show at the exhibitor friendly Boone County Fair Grounds.  We are a 

volunteer organization and the proceeds of the show benefit Milestones Inc.. 

Milestones Equestrian Achievement Program is a non-profit therapeutic horseback 

riding program for individuals with disabilities. http://www.milestonesinc.org/ 

 

Show Managers:     Laura Schmidt/Jim Davis  

BSHS Inc Officers 

President:  Charlie Poppe 

Vice President: Katherine England 

Vice President: Jim Davis 

Secretary:  Laura Schmidt 

Treasurer:  Chris Pennington 

 

( contact us at  burlingtonspringHS@gmail.com ) 

 

An additional thanks to our Milestones friends who put in so much effort at the 

show and during the year and are instrumental in our success. 

Visit us at http://www.burlingtonspringhorseshow.com/ 

 

Places awarded:  Saturday Night classes 54 and up 8 places.  Remainder 6 places. 

Our 2018 Show 

  

Open Show Judge: Mitch Clark 

Academy Judge: Katie Case 

Ring Masters            Greg Davis,Jacqui Haas, Katie England 

  Brent Sparks 

Announcers:  Jim Davis, Katie England 

Photographer: Brooke Jacobs 

Organist:  Shannon Perkins 

  

Show Managers: Laura Schmidt/Jim Davis 

Farrier:  Jim Bray 

 

 

Butch Burns Grounds keeping 

 

 

 

Thanks to the Little Britain Carriage House and Kathy England for sponsoring our 

exhibitor's party 



2018 Burlington Spring Horse Show Entry Count Summary

Total entries

Friday 382

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike - 48 inches & under 3

Class No. 4 Friesian Pleasure (W/T) 5

Class No. 5 ASB Show Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor 17 & under 9

Class No. 6 ASB Western Country Pleasure 3

Class No. 7 Hackney Harness Pony 2

Class No. 8 ASB Three Gaited Park 6

Class No. 9 Walk Trot - Saddle Seat 10 & Under 2

Class No. 10 ASB Show Pleasure - A.O.T. 3

Class No. 11 ASB Three Gaited - Open 3

Class No. 12 Road Pony Under Saddle 3

Class No. 13 ASB Five-Gaited - Jr Exhibitor/Amateur 4

Class No. 14 Road Pony to Bike 52 inches & Under 3

Class No. 15 Five Gaited Pleasure 7

Class No. 16 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exibitor 17 & under 9

Class No. 17 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure 6

Class No. 18 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 3

Class No. 19 Hackney Pony - Cob Tail 2

Class No. 20 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat 17 & under 2

Class No. 21 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhibitor 15

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 4

Class No. 23 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult Exhibitor 9 Friday total

Class No. 24 ASB Five Gaited - Open 3 106

Saturday Morning

Class No. 30 Academy Driving Class 2

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T/C) 7

Class No. 32a Academy Equitation 13 & Under (W/T/C) 3

Class No. 32b Academy Equitation 13 & Under (W/T/C) 3

Class No. 33 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T/C) 2

Class No. 34 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T/C) 2

Class No. 35a Academy Showmanship 17 & Under (W/T/C) 5

Class No. 35b Academy Showmanship 17 & Under (W/T/C) 4

Class No. 35c Academy Showmanship 17 & Under (W/T/C) 4

Class No. 36a Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T) 5

Class No. 36b Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T) 4

Class No. 37 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T) 3

Class No. 38 Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T) 9

Class No. 39a Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T) 8

Class No. 39b Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T) 6

Class No. 40 Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T) 5

Class No. 41 Academy Equitation 6 & Under (W/T) 4

Class No. 42a Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T) 5

Class No. 42b Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T) 4

Class No. 43 Academy showmanship 14 to 17 (W/T) 3

Class No. 44 Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 (W/T) 9

Class No. 45a Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T) 7

Class No. 45b Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T) 7

Class No. 46 Academy Showmanship 8 & Under 5

Class No. 47 Academy Showmanship 6 & Under 4 Academy total

Class No. 48 Academy Lead Line (W/T) 5 125

Saturday Afternoon

Class No. 50 Lead Line-Western/English Rider 6 & Under (Proper Attire) 1

Class No. 51 ASB – to be shown in hand 2



Class No. 52 Arab Pure and Part Bred – shown in hand 2

Class No. 53 Hunt Seat Pleasure 6

Class No. 54 Novice Equitation – 17 Years and Under 2

Class No. 55 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving 2

Class No. 56 Paso Fino Performance 6

Class No. 57 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T. 5

Class No. 58 Road Pony Juvenile Drive 4

Class No. 59 Best Farm or Pet Pony (no canter) 3

Class No. 60 English Pleasure (horse not eligible for any other class) 5

Class No. 61 Hunt Seat – Juvenile Exhibitor (W/T/C) 5

Class No. 62 Road Pony 52” & Under A.O.T. 4

Class No. 63 Paso Fino Pleasure 7

Class No. 64 Walk Trot Pleasure – 12 & Under Saddle Seat 1 Saturday Afternoon

Class No. 65 Carriage Reinmanship – Cones 4 59

Saturday Evening

Class No. 75 Carriage Reinmanship 3

Class No. 76 ASB Show Pleasure Championship-Jr. Exhibitor 8

Class No. 77 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship 3

Class No. 78 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship 1

Class No. 79 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake 4

Class No. 80 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship 5

Class No. 81 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship 4

Class No. 82 ASB - Show Pleasure Championsip Adult Exhibitor 7

Class No. 83 Hackney Pony Championship Cob Tail 2

Class No. 84 Three-Gaited Park Championship 3

Class No. 85 Paso Fino Costume 0

Class No. 86 Friesian Pleasure (W/T) Championship 4

Class No. 87 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr Exhibitor 6

Class No. 88 ASB Fine Harness Stake 4

Class No. 89 ASB Five Gaited Championship - Jr. Exhibitor/Amateur 3

Class No. 90 Arabian English Pleasure Championship Pure & Part 4

Class No. 91 Carriage Class - Period Dress 2

Class No. 92 ASB Country Pleasure Championship Adult Exhibitor 16

Class No. 93 Harness Pony Championship 1

Class No. 94 ASB Three Gaited Championship Jr Exhibitor/Amateur 3

Class No. 95 Road Pony Open Championship 52 Inches and Under 4

Class No. 96 ASB Three Gaited Championship – Open 0

Class No. 97 - Road Horse to Bike 4 Saturday evening

Class No. 98 ASB Five Gaited Championship – In Memory of Larry Carver 1 92



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

444 Racing Slicks Phoenix Farm 1 Savannah Elkins same Louisville, Ky

602 Hollywood Heat Siren Song Stable 2 Taylor Burton Amika Bruggenworth Laurenceburg, Ky

486 Polynesian Rose LeMaster Stables 3 Amy Cole Property Proffesionals Huntington, WV

406 Aunty Bellum Betsy Webb Stables 4 Macy Brangers Macy Brangers Louisville, Ky

624 Marchoniess of Huntly Spring Hill Stable 5 Mara McKenzie same Mt Sterling, Ky

Class No. 1 ASB Three Gaited - Jr 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

170 CF Hot Diggity Phoenis 1 Christina Collis B lair Cecil Shelbyville, KY

414 Dancin In Silk Betsy Webb Stables 2 Jessica Ridgway William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

410 Prazer Betsy Webb Stables 3 Aidan Greene William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

409 Tosk Diamond Betsy Webb Stables 4 Kaitlynn Klosterman William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

Class No. 2 Arabian English Pleasure - Pure & Part



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

611 Heartland Made in the Shade Pinekrest Farm 1 Josh Greer Pinekrest farm East Bernstadt, Ky

491 River Prince Glen Rose Stables 2 Sloane Fleig Lisa McMackin Lousville, Ky

188 Pony Vista's Top Hat Debonaire Stables 3 Stacy Bonham Mike & Stacy Bonham Morton, Illinois

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike - 48 inches & under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

603 Larwe for E. GoengamiedenSiren Song 1 Annika Bruggworth Annika Bruggworth

604 Illus Waldmun Siren Song 2 taylor Burton Annika Bruggworth

637 Hayl Van Mintse Winding way Farm 3 Elizabeth England Elizabeth England Union, KY

644 Ramone Little Britain Stables 4 Matthew Tyler  George Matthew Tyler George Hebron, KY

487 Zoe of the Farside Lemester Stables 5 Parker Hollon John Snider Flatwoods, Ky

Class No. 4 Friesian Pleasure (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

601 Callaways Boys Night Out Siren Song Stable 1 Scotty Bruggenworth Annila Bruggenworth

648 Cary's Blue Moon MBA Yoder/Timberlanes 2 Sierra Newsome same Winchester, Ky

419 Sparky's Park Hill View Stables 3 Addison Smith Suzanne Crabtree Elizabethtown, Ky

631 Reedan's Heir of Gold Whistle Stop Farm 4 Nina Izquierdo same Villa Hills. Ky

625 Big Cuz Spring Hill Stables 5 Tyler Walker Ed&Lisa Millet Georgetown, Ky

276 Reign In Me Phoenix Farm 6 Emma Julian Cliff Crail Alexandria. Ky

483 Nirvannas Lithium Stillwater Valley Farm ex Grace Porter Doug&Kristy Porter Xenia, Ohio

442 Five Will Get You Ten Phoenix Farm Jenna Billups Billups Family Ceredo, WV

110 Our Cozette Sandy Run Stables Elise Hayes same Cincinnati, Oh

Class No. 5 ASB Show Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor 17 & 

under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

655 Sultan's Top Flight 1 BreeAnn Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

408 Undulata's On Holiday Betsy Webb Stable 2 Karen Davidenkoff same New Albany, In

770 Dancing the Blues Sandy run Stables 3 Kaycee Dolwick Kaycee Dolwick Hebron, KY

Class No. 6 ASB Western Country Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

496 Kinky Boots Siren Song Stable 1 Annila Bruggenworth same

471 Heartland Crimson Rose High Hopes 2 Beth Jones same Urbana, Oh

Class No. 7 Hackney Harness Pony



HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

623 Carefree Memories Monnington 1 Sarah MacKenna Sarah Thomas Alten IL

622 Monnington Glam Girl Monnington 2 Lionel Ferreira Deborah bUTLER gainesville, Fl

626 Calloways Mums the Word Spring Hill 3 Todd Walker John & Trina PadeTroy, NY

495 Love a Lucky Charm Siren Song Stable 4 Kurt Tunstil Annika Bruggworth

641 Ringo's Mega Buck Sunrise Stables 5 Emma Caruso Melissa Moore Versailles, KY

659 All A Treasure Don Mace 6 Don mace Karstan Olsen

Class No. 8 ASB Three Gaited Park



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

652 Eastern Parade Little Britain Stables 1 Olivia Klee Little Britain Stables Burlington, Ky

448 Risen Star Westwind Farm 2 Brie Keeton same Maysville, Ky

Class No. 9 Walk Trot - Saddle Seat 10 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

494 National Review Glen Rose 1 Emily Brock Brock/Pierce Chickamauga, GA

638 Genuine Success river bend Farm 2 Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH

187 Right Down the Line Sandy run Stqable 3 Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron. KY

Class No. 10 ASB Show Pleasure - A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

499 Sir Silver Knight Siren Song Stable 1 Annila Bruggenworth same

623 Cupid's Marc Monnington 2 Sarah Mackenna Riverdreams llc Chapel Hill, NC

484 Listen Here Baby Stillwater Valley Farm 3 Necole Clouse Tina Stodd Spring Valley, Oh

Class No. 11 ASB Three Gaited - Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

163 Heartland Deal of the Century Phoenix Farm 1 Savannah Elkins Debbie Jackson New Castle, KY

624 Heartlands Man of the Hour Spring Hill Stable 2 Mara McKe4nzie Mara McKenzie Mt. Strerling, KY

475 Heartland Painted Creation Glean Rose Stables 3 Sloane Fleig Mathis/McMackin Louisville KY

Class No. 12 Road Pony Under Saddle



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

638 Born Superior River Bend Farm 1 Joan Hammond same Xenia, Oh

449 Blues In The Night 2 Alison Hoffman same Dallas, Tx

642 Callaways My Turn Now Evermore Farm 3 Ally McHugh Mrs. DiSimone Shelbyville, Ky

500 Shuffle Up and Deal M and J Stables scr Jeff Yockey same

Class No. 13 ASB Five-Gaited - Jr 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

497 Extremely Grand Design Glen Rose 1 Lisa McMackin Glen Rose Louisville, KY

233 x-tremely First Choice 2 Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY

500 Shuffle up  and Deal M and J stables 3 Jeff Yockey same

Class No. 14 Road Pony to Bike 52 inches & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

640 Vivio Hallucination Sunrise Stables 1 Elena Senseman same Versailles, Ky

343 A Holiday Affair Werk Way Stables 2 Brooke Jacobs

Werk Way 

Stables LLC Georgetown, Ky

650

Roselane's Once Upon a 

Time Yoder/Timberlane 3 Emily Walden Susan Orton Alpharetta, Ga

645 Sunset's Vegas Memories Joe Brown Stables 4 Savannah Schoen same Burlington, Ky

643 Millionheirs Row Evermore Farm 5 Leslie Laforse Cheryl Donaldson Shelbyville, Ky

279 Abacus

Symphony 

Saddlebreds 6 Alexandra Harper same Lexington, Ky

629 Madelynns Escorted In Style Spring Hill Stable Madelynn Stephens Andrew Stephens Nicholasville, Ky

Class No. 15 Five Gaited Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

630 Perfectly Nuttey Spring Hill Stables 1 Kennedy Harrison

Kennedy 

Harrison Winchester, KY

635 Memories Nutcracker Zubrod 2 Bennet Middendorf Bennet Middendorf Prospect, KY

482 Uncloudy Day Stillwater Valley Farm 3 Emily Erickson Kari Erickson Centerville OH

227 He's a California Dream Sandy run Stable 4 Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY

474

Roselanes Tango With the 

Law Glen Rose 5 Brandon McIntosh

McIntosh 

&McMackin Louisvilolem KY

440 I'm A Diva Queenwood Stables 6 Cheyenne Williams Cheyenne Williams Lewistown, IL

488 Little Redneck Lemaster Stables Makenna Lanham MSU Farm Morehead, KY

636 Man In Charge Zubrod Tate Ammon Zubrod Prospect, KY

653 The Last Shot Little Britain Stables Vince Klee Vince Klee Burlington, KY

Class No. 16 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exibitor 17 

& under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

654 Stand Back Little Britain Stables 1

Stephanie England-

Grey LBS Burlington, Ky

626 Southern Hemisphere Spring Hill Stable 2 Todd Walker

Cummins  

&McNeese Lexington, Ky

772 Django Jive Sandy Run Stables 3 Kaycee Dolwick Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

417 He's A Dream Hill View Stables 4 Hannah Stilwell Steve Crabtree Elizabethtown, Ky

493 Pistols and Wiskey Queenwood Stable 5 Danette Musselman Dale Musselman Morton, Il

489 Starring Aptor Ours LeMaster Stables Mandy Bray same Ashland, Ky

Class No. 17 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

658 Amberwood's Lil Divo Silver Lining Stable 1 Rose Wells

Rose Wells & 

Trina Harrington Louisville, Ky

661 Crown on the Rocks Destiny Farm 2 Rhonda Black same Pleasant Hill, MO

441 Ashlyn's Danny Boy Phoenix Farm 3 Savannah Elkins Savannah Elkins Louisville, KY

Class No. 18 ASB Show Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

472 Mastercraft Politician High Hopes 1 Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, Oh

189 Heartland Night Music Debonaire Stables Ex Kyle peel

Ron & Evan 

Taapllen Illinois

Class No. 19 Hackney Pony - Cob Tail



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

414 Dancin In Silk Betsy Webb Stables 1 Jessica Ridgway William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

633 Red Hot REVIVAL Zubrod 2 Callie Wright Chelsea Dragan Burlington, Ky

Class No. 20 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat 17 & 

under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

665

Callaways When the Sun 

Goes Down Wind Blu Farm 1 Madison Bartha Madison Bartha Cincinnati, Ohio

416 Dillon's Day Hill View Stables 2 Shelby Erikson

Bill&Maude 

Lenberger Elizabethtown, Ky

661 I'm Simply Silver Destiny Farm 3 Dawn Copelin same Pleasentville,MO

481 Abigail JWA Stillwater Valley Farm 4 Abbey Lakin Scott Abby&Adam Scott Carmel. In

634 Rowe Jimmy Zubrod Stables 5 Samantha McCutchan same Coluimbus, Oh

421 Harlem's Jackpot LeMaster Stables 6 Presley Adkins same Ashland, Ky

420 Dance Hall Doctor Hill View Stables Cheryl Hooper Cheryl Hooper Big Clifty, Ky

415 Classic With A Twist Hill View Stables Eden Thorpe Brian&Leslie Thorpe Elizabethtown, Ky

413 Baron de Jewels Betsy Webb Stables Sofia Brown Betsy Webb Stables Taylorsville, Ky

156 Late Night Champaigne Phoenix Christina Collis same Louisville. Ky

627 Mount Joys Town Boy Spring Hill stable Danielle Millburn same Nicholasville, Ky

221 Worty Sunset Sandy Run Stable Judy Dolwick same Hebron, Ky

23 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable Kristen Ghouse same Newport, Ky

744 Unending Love Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, Ky

155 Maybe I Will Melanie Stivers same Georgetown, Ky

Class No. 21 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

473 Major Impact High Hopes 1 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH

632 Anticipation Warrior Whistle Stop Farm 2 Randy Bowan Randy Bowan Campbellswville, KY

250 Craycoft State of the Union Debonaire Stables 3 David Estis Kerri Cillis Shelbyville, Ky

278 Royal's Lass of Class 4 Jennifer Mellenkemp Dylan Mellenkamp Georgetown, KY

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

649 Crown & Seven Yoder/Timberlane 1 Angela Mangine same Union, Ky

498 Secret Meeting Siren Song Stable 2 Annila Bruggeworth Amika Bruggeworth

492 Ashlyn's Beach Nut Queenwood Stable 3 Haeleigh Anderson Alison Hoffman Dallas, Tx

490 My Boy Lollypop LeMaster Stables 4 Kaitlin Brooke same Ashland, Ky

646 Flying Blind Travis Parker 5 Robin Gould same Chicago, IL

639 Will You Be My Valentine Sunrise Stables 6 Helena Moreno same New Orleans, LA

450 My Real Deal Glen Rose Lisa McMackin same Louisville, Ky

773 Emily's Guy Sandy Run Stable Shelby McCord same Foster, Ky

769 Mistress Kirby K Sandy Run Stable McKayla Roberts same Hebron, Ky

Class No. 23 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

622 Tarue Royalty Monnington 1 Lionel Ferreira Deborah Butler Gainesvilole, Fl

493 MBA's Rhythm Unbroken 2 Danette Musselman Robin McGehee Englewood, CO

628 Rythms revival Spring Hill Stables 3 Alison Walker Butch Hurtsingle Troy, NY

Class No. 24 ASB Five Gaited - Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

465 Miss Independence Pheonix Farm 1 Emma Wallace Blair Cecil Simpsonville, Ky

466 Southern

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Liz Thompson LEC Lexington,Ky

Class No. 30 Academy Driving Class



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

468 Henry

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 1 Hailey Jaggers LEC Lexington,Ky

454 Premier advantage  Signature Stables 2 Jaleah  Smith Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

455 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 3 Josie Cooley Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

467 Southern

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 4 Rachel Carden LEC Lexington,Ky

605 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stable 5 Kristen Kane Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

606 He's a California Dream Sandy Run Stable 6 Aria Cartwright Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

668 Blue Spring Hill Stable 7 Taylor Pendigraft Spring Hill Stable Georgetown, Ky

Class No. 31 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

457 Premier advantage  Signature Stables 1 Amelia gorman Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

469 Henry

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Marisa Franklin LEC Lexington,Ky

607 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 3 Morgan Chuck Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

Class No. 32a Academy Equitation 13 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

456 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 1 Avery Hoover Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

470 Henry

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Talia Disney LEC Lexington,Ky

477 Urban Ink Stillwater Valley Farm 3 Olivia Braswell SVF Centerville, Oh

Class No. 32b Academy Equitation 13 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

422 Southern

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 1 Leslie Lloyd LEC Lexington,Ky

608 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable 2 Jillian Alig Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

Class No. 33 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T/C) 



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

608 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run Stable 1 Jillian Alig Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

422 Southern

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Leslie Lloyd LEC Lexington,Ky

Class No. 34 Academy Showmanship, Adult 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

455 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 1 Josie cooley Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

468 Henry

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Hailey Jaggers LEC Lexington,Ky

457 Premier advantage  Signature Stables 3 Amelia gorman Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

668 Blue Spring Hill Stable 4 Taylor Pendigraft Spring Hill Stable Georgetown, Ky

605 He's a California Dream Sandy Run Stable 5 Kristen Kane Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

Class No. 35a Academy Showmanship 17 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

607 Shelby's Gene in a Bottle Sandy Run Stable 1 Morgan Chuck Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

469 Henry

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Marisa Franklin LEC Lexington,Ky

456 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 3 Avery Hoover Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

606 He's a California Dream Sandy Run Stable 4 Aria Cartwright Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

Class No. 35b Academy Showmanship 17 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

467 Southern

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 1 Rachel Carden LEC Lexington,Ky

454 Premier advantage  Signature Stables 2 Jaleah  Smith Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

470 Henry

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 3 Talia Disney LEC Lexington,Ky

477 Urban Ink Stillwater Valley Farm 4 Olivia Braswell SVF Centerville, Oh

Class No. 35c Academy Showmanship 17 & Under 

(W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

428 Troubador

Lexington 

Equestrian Center 1 Theresa Humphries LEC Lexington,Ky

664 Red LeMaster Stable 2 Delinda Adkins Amy LeMaster Ashland, Ky

423 JJ

Lexington 

Equestrian Center 3 Susie Hancock LEC Lexington,Ky

458 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 4 Mary Beth Fletcher Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

426 Tosk

Lexington 

Equestrian Center 5 Brooke Boarders LEC Lexington,Ky

Class No. 36a Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

425 Lucy

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 1 Katherine Walsh LEC Lexington,Ky

427 Shady

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Rebekah DeVore LEC Lexington,Ky

459 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 3 Amy Eirich Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

424 Troubador

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 4 MaryAnn Evans LEC Lexington,Ky

Class No. 36b Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

609 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stable 1 Samanatha Leming Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

429 Troubador

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Makayla Marcum LEC Lexington,Ky

610 First Passion Sandy Run Stable 3

Susannah 

Whitehouse Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

Class No. 37 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

478 Windy Hill's Spring Heir Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Addison Smith SVF Centerville, Oh

662 Detached LeMaster Stable 2 Braley Epling Amy LeMaster Ashland, Ky

430 JJ

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 3 Erin Dunlap LEC Lexington,Ky

431 Lucy

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 4 Tessa Chapin LEC Lexington,Ky

612 Tis Really Mine Sandy Run Stable 5 Natalie Bond Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

613 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stable 6 Madeliene Rink Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

670 Sugarcube

Blue Ribbon Riding 

Academy 7

Alexandra Bayne 

Donnell same Danville,Ky

460 Premier advantage  Signature Stables 8 Faye houck Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

451 Junior Little Britain Stables 9 Hanna Pearce Stephanie England Burlington, Ky

Class No. 38 Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

461 Margaret Hayden Signature Stables 1 Eloise eirich Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

660 Pony LeMaster Stable 2 Josie Mcguire LeMaster Stable Ashland, Ky

615 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 3 Ellie Claire Kaiser Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

616 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stable 4 Madeliene Burnside Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

669 Blue Spring Hill Stable 5 Branson Teater Spring Hill Stable Georgetown, Ky

436 Tiffany of New York Westwind Academy 6 Isabella Sims Brooke Applegate Ewing, Ky

465 Uhlen's Big Bop Pheonix Farm 7 Emma Wallace Blair Cecil Simpsonville, Ky

480 I'm Fancy Too Stillwater Valley Farm 8 Shaelin Wiley SVF Centerville, Oh

Class No. 39a Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

617 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stable 1 Lauren Hayes Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

432 Lucy

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Bella Martinez LEC Lexington,Ky

614 Dancing the Blues Sandy Run Stable 3 Kyra La Marca Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

462 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 4 Isabella owen Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

618 Santana Sandy Run Stable 5 Katelyn McDermott Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

479 Jessica Waltz Stillwater Valley Farm 6 Breanna Meeker SVF Centerville, Oh

Class No. 39b Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

463 Margaret Hayden Signature Stables 1 Robert Turek Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

433 Lucy

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Madison McDonald LEC Lexington,Ky

464 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 3 Erin connell Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

619 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stable 4 Valerie Alzedo Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

434 Troubador

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 5 Kailyn Rigney LEC Lexington,Ky

Class No. 40 Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

437 Tiffany of New York Westwind Academy 1 Addyson Hamby Brooke Applegate Ewing, Ky

621 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stable 2 McKayla White Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

620 Santana Sandy Run Stable 3 Evie Wessel Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

452 A Moment in Time Little Britain Stables 4 Kaliegh Smiley

Stephanie 

England-Grey Burlington, Ky

Class No. 41 Academy Equitation 6 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

664 Red LeMaster Stable 1 Delinda Adkins Amy LeMaster Ashland, Ky

424 JJ

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 MaryAnn Evans LEC Lexington,Ky

458 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 3 Mary Beth Fletcher Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

428 Troubador

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 4 Theresa Humphries LEC Lexington,Ky

426 Tosk

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 5 Brooke Boarders LEC Lexington,Ky

Class No. 42a Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

459 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 1 Amy Eirich Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

423 Troubador

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Susie Hancock LEC Lexington,Ky

427 Shady

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 3 Rebekah DeVore LEC Lexington,Ky

425 Lucy

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 4 Katherine Walsh LEC Lexington,Ky

Class No. 42b Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

610 First Passion Sandy Run Stable 1

Susannah 

Whitehouse Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

429 Troubador

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 2 Makayla Marcum LEC Lexington,Ky

609 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stable 3 Samanatha Leming Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

Class No. 43 Academy showmanship 14 to 17 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

431 Lucy

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 1 Tessa Chapin LEC Lexington,Ky

478 Windy Hill's Spring Heir Stillwater Valley Farm 2 Addison Smith SVF Centerville, Oh

662 Detached LeMaster Stable 3 Braley Epling Amy LeMaster Ashland, Ky

430 JJ

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 4 Erin Dunlap LEC Lexington,Ky

612 Tis Really Mine Sandy Run Stable 5 Natalie Bond Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

613 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stable 6 Madeliene Rink Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

460 Premier advantage  Signature Stables 7 Faye houck Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

451 Junior Little Britain Stables 8 Hanna Pearce Stephanie England Burlington, Ky

670 Sugarcube

Blue Ribbon Riding 

Academy 9

Alexandra Bayne 

Donnell same Danville,Ky

Class No. 44 Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 

(W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

461 Margaret Hayden Signature Stables 1 Eloise Eirich Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

436 Spark's Flame Westwind Academy 2 Isabella Sims Brooke Applegate Ewing, Ky

669 Blue Spring Hill Stable 3 Branson Teater Spring Hill Stable Georgetown, Ky

615 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 4 Ellie Claire Kaiser Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

650 Pony LeMaster Stable 5 Josie Mcguire LeMaster Stable Ashland, Ky

480 I'm Fancy Too Stillwater Valley Farm 6 Shaelin Wiley SVF Centerville, Oh

476 Uhlen's Big Bop Pheonix Farm 7 Emma Wallace Blair Cecil Simpsonville, Ky

Class No. 45a Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

614 Dancing the Blues Sandy Run Stable 1 Kyra La Marca Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

618 Santana Sandy Run Stable 2 Katelyn McDermott Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

617 Worthy's Ticket Sandy Run Stable 3 Lauren Hayes Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

432 Lucy

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 4 Bella Martinez LEC Lexington,Ky

462 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 5 Isabella Owen Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

479 Jessica Waltz Stillwater Valley Farm 6 Breanna Meeker SVF Centerville, Oh

616 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 7 Madeliene Burnside Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

Class No. 45b Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

433 Lucy

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 1 Madison McDonald LEC Lexington,Ky

463 Margaret Hayden Signature Stables 2 Robert Turek Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

464 Spirit of Ireland Signature Stables 3 Erin connell Sarah Hoover Louisville, Ky 

434 Troubador

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 4 Kailyn Rigney LEC Lexington,Ky

619 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stable 5 Valerie Alzedo Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

Class No. 46 Academy Showmanship 8 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

452 A Moment in Time Little Britain Stables 1 Kaliegh Smiley Stephanie England Burlington, Ky

437 Tiffany of New York Westwind Academy 2 Addyson Hamby Brooke Applegate Ewing, Ky

620 Santana Sandy Run Stable 3 Evie Wessel Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

621 Sega Genesis Sandy Run Stable 4 McKayla White Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

Class No. 47 Academy Showmanship 6 & Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

647 Jessica Waltz Stillwater Valley 1 Sara Wiley 
Brian Yount/Merle 

Clause Cewnterville, OH

438 Spark's Flame Westwind Academy 2 Ruth Collins Brooke Applegate Ewing, Ky

439 Tiffany of New York Westwind Academy 3 Ava Sims Brooke Applegate Ewing, Ky

453 Root Beer Little Britain Stables 4 Harper Meyer Stephanie England Burlington, Ky

435 Troubador

Louisville Equestrian 

Center 5 Avery Kuzma LEC Lexington,Ky

Class No. 48 Academy Lead Line (W/T)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

446 Tiffanys of New York Westwind FARM 1 Harper Hamby Westwinjd Farm Villa Hiools, KY

Class No. 50 Lead Line-Western/English Rider 6 & 

Under (Proper Attire)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

276 Reign In Me Phoenix Farm 1 Emma Julian Cliff Crail Alexandria, Ky

692 Sir Wills Glen Rose 2 Sloane Fleig same Louisville, Ky

Class No. 51 ASB – to be shown in hand



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

170 CF Hot Diggity Phoenix Farms 1 B lair Cecil Blair Cecil Shelbyville KY

670 Sugar Cube

Blue Ribbon Riding 

Academy 2

Alexandra Bayne 

Donnell same Danville, Ky

Class No. 52 Arab Pure and Part Bred – shown in 

hand



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

768 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Sandy Run 1 Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

410 Prazer Betsy Webb Stables 2 Aidan Greene William Woods Univ. Fulton, Mo

414 Dancin In Silk Betsy Webb Stables 3 Jessica Ridgway William Woods Univ. Fulton, Mo

656 Jewels for a Princess 4 Brooke Trainer Brian Trainer Burlington, Ky

440 I'm A Diva 5 Cheyenne Williams same Lewistown, IL

644 Always A Suspect Little Britain Farm 6 Matt George Megan Tobergate Burlington, Ky

Class No. 53 Hunt Seat Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

635 Tamaracks Mr Robertson Zubrod Stables 1 Bennett Middendorf
Tara Buff& Bennet 

Middendorf Prospect, Ky

110 Our Cozette Sandy run Stable 2 Elise Hayes Elise Hayes Cincinnati, OH

Class No. 54 Novice Equitation – 17 Years and 

Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

667 Wings of a Hawk 1 Kerri Gillis Kandi Rust Shelbyville, KY

500 Star M and J 2 Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Amelia, OH

Class No. 55 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure 

Driving



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

677 Caspian 1-2 Halt N Salute 1 Joe Hartke same Piner, Ky

678 Tormento 1-2 Halt N Salute 2 Sammy Thieland same Piner, Ky

666 Esperanza de la Manana Lockhart Farms scr Jordan Ducheny same Morning View, Ky

34 Dibujo de Paz Lockhart Farms scr Pam Davis same Morning View, Ky

673 Manera del Rosa Lockhart Farms scr Jill Stewart Mike Davis Morning View, Ky

672 Fantastico Façade Pover-T-Farm 3 Emma Hopkins Harland Currie

Class No. 56 Paso Fino Performance



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

221 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run 1 Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, Ky

635 Tamaracks Mr. Robertson Zubrod Stables 2 Bennet Middendorf

Tara Duff & 

Bennett 

Middendorf Prospect, Ky

474
Roselanes Tango With The 

Law Glen Rose 3 Brandon McIntosh McIntosh/McMackin Louisville, Ky

23 Complimentary's Ruby Cain Sandy Run 4 Kristen Ghouse Kristen Ghouse Newport, Ky

675 The Wonderful Wizard of Oz 5 Taylor Bush Kim Mitchell East Peoria, IL

Class No. 57 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

485 Heartland Walk the Line Stillwater Valley Farm 1 Katelin Cremeens Beth Jones Bellefontaine, OH

163 Heartland Deal of the Century Phoenix Far, scr Savannah Elkins Debbie Jackson New Castle, Ky

676 Heartland Direct Hit Queenwood Stable scr Cheyenne Williams Dr John Luckey Morrison, IL

491 River Prince Glen Rose 2 Brandon McIntosh Lisa McMakin Louisville, KY

Class No. 58 Road Pony Juvenile Drive



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

443 Mister Pickles Phoenix Farm scr Savannah Elkins Blair Cecil Shelbyville, Ky

651 The Noble Madonna Camilla Little Brittain Stables 1 Colton Kremer Little Brittain Stables Burlington Ky

679 Popcorn Phoenix Farm 2 Christina Collis
Blue Ribbon Riding 

Academy Danville, Ky

Class No. 59 Best Farm or Pet Pony (no canter)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

654 MBA's Shoot for the Blue Little Britain Farm 1 Stephanie England-greyCallie Wright Burlington. KY

692 Sir Wills Glen Rose 2 Sloane Fleig Sloane Fleig Louisvile, KY

476 Uhlen"s Big Boy Phoenix Farm 3 Gwen Korfhage Hundred Acre Woods Ashland, KY

492 Bullseye! scr Haeleigh Anderson same Morton, IL

675 Phantom's Calle Lilly scr Taylor Bush same Morton, IL

Class No. 60 English Pleasure (horse not eligible 

for any other class)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

440 I'm A Diva 1 Cheyenne Williams same Lewistown, IL

414 Dancin In Silk Betsy Webb Stables 2 Jessica Ridgway William Woods Univ Fulton, Mo

768 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Sandy Run 3 Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, Ky

445 I'm Mayhem Phoenix Farm 4 Savannah Elkins Blair Cecil Shelbyville, Ky

691 Root Beer Float Little Britain Stables scr Nina Izquierdo same Villa Hills, Ky

Class No. 61 Hunt Seat – Juvenile Exhibitor (W/T/C)



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

282 Fitz's Power Point Windy Ridge Farm 1 Beth Jenkins Beth & Joe Jenkins Harrodsburg, Ky

475 Heartland Painted Creation Glen Rose 2 Debra Mathis Mathis/McMackin Louisville, Ky

101 Silver Oaks Lucky Pierre ex Roger Sims same Harrodsburg, Ky

500 Shuffle Up and Deal M & J Stable scr Jeff Yockey Jeff Yocky Amelia, Oh

Class No. 62 Road Pony 52” & Under A.O.T.



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

677 Caspian Halt N Salute 1 Joe Hartke same Piner, Ky

672 Fantastico Façade Pover-T-Farm 2 Emma Hopkins Harland Currie

671 Wind Gaits Damita Pover-T-Farm 3 Nicole Kallmeyer Harland Currie

678 Tormento Halt N Salute scr Sammy Thieland same Piner, Ky

666 Esperanza de la Manana Lockhart Farms scr Jordan Ducheny same Morning View, Ky

673 Manera del Rosa Lockhart Farms scr Jill Stewart Pam Davis Morning View, Ky

34 Dibujo de Paz Lockhart Farms scr Pam Davis same Morning View, Ky

Class No. 63 Paso Fino Pleasure



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

652 Eastern Parade Little Britain Stables 1 Olivia Klee Little Britain Stables Burlington, KY

Class No. 64 Walk Trot Pleasure – 12 & Under 

Saddle Seat



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

674 The June Bug 1 Jane Godlewski same Cincinnati, Oh

279 Oh Canada Meadow Brook Farms 2 Charlie Popps same Cincinnati, Oh

107 Sweet Addiction 3 Irene McCafferty same Melbournee, Ky

443 Mr. Pickles Phoenix Farms Blair Cecil same Simpsonville, KY

Class No. 65 Carriage Reinmanship – Cones



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

674 The June Bug 1 Jane Godlewski same Cincinnati, Oh

279 Oh Canada/Face Book

Meadow Brook 

Farms 2 Charlie Poppe

Charlie&Suzie 

Poppe Cincinnati, Oh

107 Sweet Addiction 3 Irene McCafferty same Melbournee, Ky

Class No. 75 Carriage Reinmanship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

498 Secret  Meeting Siren Song Stables 1 Annike Bruggeworth

Annika 

Bruggeworth

648 Cary's BLUE Moon MBA Timberlane 2 Sierra Newsome Sierra Newsome Winchester, KY

631 Reedamn Heir of Gold Whistle Stop Farm 3 Nina Izquierdo Nina Izquirdo Villa Hills, KY

625 Big Cuz Spring Hll Stables 4 Tyler Walker Ed and Lisa MiloletPulaski, TN

442 Five Will Get you ten Phoenix Farms 5 Jenna Billups The Billups Family Ceredo, W Va

110 Our Cozette Sandy run Stables 6 Elise Hayes Elise Hayes Cincinnati, OH

276 Reign In me Phoenix Farms 7 Emma Julian Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY

483 Nirvana's Lithium Stillwater Valley Farm SCR Grace Porter Doug&Kristy Porter Xenia, Oh

Class No. 76 ASB Show Pleasure Championship-Jr. 

Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

683 KKN Spirited Obsession Wind Blu Farm 1 Chelsea Dragan Kelly Wendell Burlington, KY

406 Aunty Bellum Betsy Webb Stables 2 Macy Brangers Macy Brangers Louisville, Ky

227 The Shamrock Gal Sandy Run Stable 3 Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY

Class No. 77 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

661 Crown on the Rocks Destiny farm 1 Rhonda Black Rhonda Black Diamond, OH

Class No. 78 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

264 Walnut's Level Justin Sandy Run Stable 1 Lindsay Lenhof Lindsay Lenhof Erlanger, KY

689 Kentucky Chrome Spring Hill Stables 2 Alison Walker Carmack Family Alexandria, Ky

682 Spilled Secret Lemaster Stables 3 Mandy Bray Mandy Bray Ashland, KY

681 Teddy Bear Windy Ridge Farm 4 Calvin Sharp David Yoder Seneca, SC

Class No. 79 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

650

Roselane's Once Upon a 

Time Timberlane 1 Emily Walden Susan Orton Alpharetta GA

629 Madelyn's Escorted in Style Spring Hill Stables 2 Madelyn Stephens Andrew Stephens Nicholasville, KY

279 Abacus Symphony Saddlebreds 3 Alexandra Harper same Lexington, Ky

640 Vivid Hallucination Sunrise Stables 4 Elena Senseman Elena Senseman Versailles, Ky

643 Millionheirs row evermore farm Ex Leslie Laforse Cheryl Donaldson Shelbyville, KY

Class No. 80 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

473 Major Impact High Hopes 1 Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH

632 Anticipation's Warrior Whistle Stop Farm 2 Randy Brown same Campbellsville, Ky

278 Royal's Lass of Class 3 Dylan Mellenkamp Dylan MellenkampGeorgetown. KY

680 Pocket Rocket Signature Stables 4 Avery Hoover Railbird LLC Louisville, Ky

Class No. 81 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 

Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

649 Crown & Seven Timberlane 1 Angela Mangine Angela Mangine Union, KY

646 Flying Blind Travis Parker 2 Robin Gould Robin Gould Chicago, IL

639 Will You Be My Valentine Sunrise Stables 3 Helena Moreno Helena Moreno New Orleans, LA

494 National Review Glen rose 4 Emily Brock Brock/Pierce Chickamangua, Ga

773 Emily's Guy Sandy run Stables 5 Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Foster, KY

769 Mistress Kirby K Sandy run Stables 6 Makayla Roberts Maykayla Roberts Hebon, Ky

490 My Boy Lollypop LeMaster Stables 7 Kaitlin Brooke Kaitlin Brooke Ashland, KY

Class No. 82 ASB - Show Pleasure Championsip 

Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

472 Master's Politician High Hopes 1 Connie Smith Beth Jones

690 Wait and Sees Never Again 2 Greg Blevins Greg Blevins Versailles, KY

Class No. 83 Hackney Pony Championship Cob Tail



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

495 Love a Lucky Charm Siren song stables 1 Kurt Tunstall Annika Bruggeworth

636 Derby Debut Springhill Stables 2 Todd Walker Jill Embry Dayton. OH

659 All a Treasure Don Mace Stables 3 Don Mace Karsten Olson

Class No. 84 Three-Gaited Park Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

No Entries

Class No. 85 Paso Fino Costume 



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

603 Lauwe Fan E Goengamieden Siren Song Stables 1 Annika Bruggeworth same

697 Sanne B Wind Blue Farm 2 Lisa Haitz Lisa Haitz Williamsburg, OH

487 Zoe of the Farside Lemaster Stables 3 Parker Hollon John Snhider Flatwoods, Ky

637 Hayl Van Mintse Winding Way Farm 4 Elizabeth England Elizabeth England Union, Ky

Class No. 86 Friesian Pleasure (W/T) Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

630 Perfectly Nutty Spring Hill stables 1 Kennedy Harrison same Winchester, Ky

474 Roselane's Tango with the LawGlen Rose Stables 2 Brandon McIntosh McIntosh/McMackinLouisville, KY

653 The Last Shot Little Brittain Stable 3 Vince Klee LBS Burlington, ky

227 He's a California Dream Sandy Run Stables 4 Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY

488 Little Redneck Lemaster Stables 5 Makenna Lanham MSU Farm Morehead, KY

482 Uncloudy Day Stillwater Valley Farm scr Emily Erickson Kari Erickson Springboro, OH

Class No. 87 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - 

Jr Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

323 Arrowheads Fine Wine Belleview Farm LLC 1 Geof Dixon Charles Semones Harrodsburg, Ky

687 Snowboard Meadowlake 2 Peter Palmer Carl Fischer Prospect, KY

693 Ringo Mega Bucks Sunrise Stables 3 Melissa Moore Melissa Moore Versailles, KY

686 Arrowheads Black Beauty Siren Song Stables 4 Annike Bruggeworth same

Class No. 88 ASB Fine Harness Stake



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

695 Mountjoys First Dawn Whistle Stop Farm 1 Sara Walker same Auxvasse, MO

638 Born Superior excJoan Hammond same Xenia, Oh

642 Callaways My Turn Now Evermore Farm ns Ally McHugh Mrs. DiSimone Shelbyville, Ky

Class No. 89 ASB Five Gaited Championship - Jr. 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

170 CF Hot Diggity Phoenix farm 1 Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Sahelbyville, KY

410 Prazer Betsy Webb Stables 2 Aidan Greene William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

409 Tosk Diamond Betsy Webb Stables 3 Kaitlynn Klosterman William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

414 Dancin In Silk Betsy Webb Stables 4 Jessica Ridgway William Woods Uni. Fulton, Mo

Class No. 90 Arabian English Pleasure 

Championship Pure & Part



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

279

Oh Canada/ Face Book/ 

Stormy Withers Meadow Brook Farms Charlie Poppe same Cincinnati, Oh

674 The June Bug Jane Godlewski same Cincinnati, Oh

Class No. 91 Carriage Class - Period Dress



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

694 Fox Grape's Bobs away Sunrise Stables 1 Dr. Jenny McGowan Dr. Jenny McGowanSimpsonvile, Ky

407 Harlem's Beau Dandy Betsy Webb Stables 2 Makayla James Valerie Blackwell Louisville, Ky

416 Dillon's Day Hill View Stables 3 Shelby Erikson Bill&Maude Lenberger Elizabethtown, Ky

663 I'm Simply Silver Destiny Farm 4 Dawn Copelin Dawn Copelin Pleasant Hill, MO

627 Mountjoy's Town Boy Spring Hill Stables 5 Danielle Milbern Danielle Milbern Nicolasville, KY

744 Unending Love 6 Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY

415 Classic With A Twist Hill View Stables 7 Eden Tharpe Brian&Leslie Tharp Elizabethtown, Ky

699 Stonewall's Night on the townTerry Johns 8 Alex Browning Anna Johns Campbellsville, KY

481 Abigail JWA Stillwater Valley Farm scr Abby Lakin Scott Abby&Adam Scott Carmel, In

484 Listen Here Baby Stillwater Valley Farm scr Tina Stodd same Spring Valley, Oh

420 Dance Hall Doctor Hill View Stables Cheryk Hooper Cheryl Hooper Big Clifty, Ky

413 Baron de Jewels Betsy Webb Stables Sofia Brown Betsy Webb Stables Taylorsville, Ky

156 Late Night Champagne Phoenix Farm Kayla Webb Kayla Webb Louisville, KY

421 Harlem"s Jackpot LeMaster Stables Presley Adkins Presley Adkins Ashland, KY

221 Worthy Sunset Sandy run stables Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY

665 Callaways When the sun goes downWind Blu Farm Madison Bartha Madison Bartha Cincinnati, OH

Class No. 92 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 

Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

685 Freshetta Siren song 1 Annika Bruggeworth same

Class No. 93 Harness Pony Championship



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

444 Racing Slicks Phoenis Farms 1 Savannah Elkins Savannah Elkins Louisville KY

624 Marchioness of Huntley Spring Hill Stables 2

Mara Blake 

McKenzie

Mara Blake 

McKenzie Mt. Sterling, KY

486 Polynesian rose Lemaster Stables 3 Amy Cole

Property 

Professwionals Huntington, W Va

Class No. 94 ASB Three Gaited Championship Jr 

Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

696 Regal's News Boy Whistle Stop Farm 1 Doug Nowan Drew Case

688 Heartland Rich and Famous Glen Rose Stables 2 Sloane Fleig Linda Hendricks Lenior City, TN

681 Heartland's Fizbo SCRCalvin Sharp same Lawerenceville, Ky

698 Triple T's Nice Trademark Farm scr Alex Browning

Alex Browning & 

Kaelyn Donnelly Indianapolis, IN

Class No. 95 Road Pony Open Championship 52 

Inches and Under



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

no entries

Class No. 96 ASB Three Gaited Championship – 

Open



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

418 Wellington Hall Hill View Stables 1 Steve Crabtree Fonda Pinkerton Zionsville, In

700 Lucky Steve Play Mor Farm 2 Jennifer Hazen Andrew Weaver Munfordville, Ky

99 Clemenza Spring Hill Stables 3 Jim Schack Schack Family California, Ky

684 The Darn Knight DHH Siren Song Stable 4 Laurel Zimmer

Annika 

Bruggeworth

Class No. 97 - Road Horse to Bike



ENTRY 

NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 

AGE OF RIDER

A

W

A

R

D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

699 Roseridge Hello Moto Trademark Farm 1 Alex Browning

Alex Browning 

&Kaelyn Donnely Campbellsvile, KY

Class No. 98 ASB Five Gaited Championship – In 

Memory of Larry Carver


